12G -SDI
Technical TrendIP Connectivity Products
24-Port Keystone IP Patchbays,  24 -Port Keystone Panel
Introduction
24 -Port Keystone Panel
24 -Port Keystone IP Patchbays
Cat6A × 24
1  Unified Design

 •Fast and easy to install.
 •Blank Plate : Protects unused ports from dirt and dust.
<Ordering Information>
Series
Keystone
Connector Type
Signal
Shutters
RJ RJ45
F Optical Fiber
Connector
K With
Keystone Attachment
Blank No
Keystone Attachment
RJ
UJ - J Unshielded Coupler
SJ - J Shielded Coupler
FK
DLJ - J DLC Coupler
SJ - J SC Coupler
MPJ - J MPO Coupler
6A Cat6A
S Single Mode
M Multi Mode
S Shutters
Blank No Shutters
F K SJ - J S - S
<Ordering Information>
Connector Type
BCJ - JRK BNC-BNC
BCJ -HBCJK BNC-Micro BNC
BCJ -DCJ BNC-DIN
HBCJ - JRK Micro BNC -Micro BNC
DCJ - JR DIN -DIN
2P Dual (Micro BNC or DIN only)
Blank Single
K BCJ - JRK 2P
Keystone
K With
Keystone Attachment
Density
 1
9.
4
 29.6
 1
.5
16.8
RJUJ - J6A
FKDLJ - J* -S
29.217
16
FKSJ - J* -S
36.417
16
FKSJ - J*
27.417
16
FKMPJ - JM
23.617
16
RJSJ - J6A
 30 REF. 16.4
20
.1
 R
EF
.
FKDLJ - J*
29.217
16
Website
12G -SDI
Technical Trend
SFP
IP Connectivity Products
Fiber Type Model Description
SMF DLC TRP - 011 - DC13 1GbE SFP,  1000BASE -LX (10km)
SMF DLC TRP - 101 - DC13 10GbE SFP+,  10GBASE -LR (10km)
SMF DLC TRP - 251 - DI13 New 25GbE SFP28,  25GBASE -LR (10km)
MMF DLC TRP - 010 - DC081 New 1GbE SFP,  1000BASE -SX (800m)
MMF DLC TRP - 100 - DC08 New 10GbE SFP+,  10GBASE -SR (300m)
MMF DLC TRP - 250 - DC08 New 25GbE SFP28,  25GBASE -SR (70m)
SMF 1 x SC TRP - 011 - DI13BS New 1GbE Bidi SFP,  10km (Tx : 1310nm)
SMF 1 x SC TRP - 011 - DI15BS New 1GbE Bidi SFP,  10km (Tx : 1550nm)
TRP-011-DC13 TRP-101-DC13 TRP-251-DI13 TRP-010-DC081 TRP-100-DC08 TRP-250-DC08 TRP-011-DI13BS TRP-011-DI15BS
Optical
Connector 2 ×  LC 2 ×  LC 2 ×  LC 2 ×  LC 2 ×  LC 2 ×  LC 1 ×  SC 1 ×  SC
Wavelength 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 850nm 850nm 850nm Tx : 1310nm
Rx : 1550nm
Tx : 1550nm
Rx : 1310nm
Fiber Type SM 9/125 SM 9/125 SM 9/125 MM 50/125 MM 50/125 MM 50/125 SMF 9/125 SMF 9/125
Reach 10km 10km 10km 800m (OM3) 300m (OM3) 70m (OM3) 10km 10km
Standards IEEE802.3z
1000BASE -LX
IEEE802.3ae